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3 messages

Harroop Sarai <Harroop.Sarai@escatec.com> 7 January 2026 at 08:57

To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Good morning Kate,

| hope you are well and Happy New Year!

| need to pull in delivery of 2 off of part 0110432.

Can | get change my March delivery line of 64, to deliver 2 this week and 62 for March?

Thank you
Harroop

Harroop SARAI (Mr.), Operations Buyer

ESCATEC Mechatronics Ltd,

Woycliffe Industrial Park, Leicester Road, Lutterworth, United Kingdom LE17 4HG
Tel: +44 (0) 1455 555500

Email: Harroop.Sarai@Escatec.com

www.escatec.com

For regular supply chain market updates and best practice advice on design and
manufacturing please click here

This email and any attachments are confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the
sender immediately, and do not disclose the contents to another person, use it for any purpose, or store, or copy the information in any
medium. Please also destroy and delete the message from your computer.

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 7 January 2026 at 09:32

To: Harroop Sarai <Harroop.Sarai@escatec.com>
Bcc: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Good morning Harroop,
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Thank you for your email.

We can arrange a part shipment of 2 x 0110432 from your order 421012200-4/CVM159894 (March), this will
leave 62 x 0110432 to be shipped in March.

We would need to charge you an extra £12 carriage for the two sensors to be shipped this week.
Do you agree to the carriage charge please?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Giriffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

Itis intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

[Quoted text hidden]

Harroop Sarai <Harroop.Sarai@escatec.com> 7 January 2026 at 09:48
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hello Kate,

I've amended the PO to reflect the changes made, 62 in March now and 2 for this month with
the carriage charge. Amended PO is attached.

Please let me know once this has been processed.
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Kind regards
Harroop

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, January 07, 2026 09:32

To: Harroop Sarai <Harroop.Sarai@escatec.com>
Subject: Re: 0110432 - pull in request

[This email is not from ESCATEC. Be CAUTIOUS while clicking links, opening attachments, or replying to this email.]

[Quoted text hidden]

EI Purchase Order - 421012200.pdf
1059K
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